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附表  

  

截至二○一四年九月在公營普通學校就讀的有特殊教育需要的

非華語學生 

特殊

教育

需要

類別 

 

特殊學

習困難 
智障 自閉症

注意力不

足/過度

活躍症 

肢體 

傷殘 
視障 聽障 

言語 

障礙 
總數 

總

數 

101 
(34) 

108 
(19) 

30 
(24) 

22 
(11) 

3 
(0) 

2 
(1) 

10 
(2) 

73 
(17) 

349 
(108) 

註：括號內的特殊教育需要學生家中常用語言為英語。 

 

 


